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CODE: NJ MARITAL STATUS: S 

COMMENT: Rate “A” SINGLE 

ROUND: N 

5000000
 9999999

.00 

.00 
1000.00 

STANDARD ALLOWANCE 
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. 

SECOND SUI/DISABILITY 

UI/WF/SWF/FLI DI 

0.5150 .2500 

32000.00 32000.00 

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE: 
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 

******************************************************************************** 

STATE CODE: NJ MARITAL STATUS: M 

COMMENT: Rate “B” MARRIED 

ROUND: N 

9999999 

STANDARD DEDUCTION .00 

ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. .00 
WITHHOLDING EXEMPTION: 1000.00 SECOND SUI/DISABILITY 

SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: UI/WF/SWF/FLI DI 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 0.5150 .2500 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 32000.00 32000.00 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 
******************************************************************************** 

BREAK TAX PERCENT 
.00 

20000 300.00 

35000 600.00 

40000 795.00 

75000 2930.00 

500000 32680.00 

1.500 

2.000 

3.900 

6.100 

7.000 

9.900 

11.800
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

BREAK TAX PERCENT 
.00 

20000 300.00 

50000 900.00 

70000 1440.00 

80000 1830.00 

150000 6100.00 

  500000
5000000

30600.00

 476100.00

1.500 

2.000 

2.700 

3.900 

6.100 

7.000 

9.900

11.800
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

      478180.00
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CODE: NJ MARITAL STATUS: C 

COMMENT: Rate “C” 

ROUND: N 

.00 

.00 

1000.00 

STANDARD ALLOWANCE 
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. 

SECOND SUI/DISABILITY 

UI/WF/SWF/FLI DI 

0.5150 .2500 

32000.00 32000.00 

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE: 
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 

******************************************************************************** 

STATE CODE: NJ MARITAL STATUS: D 

COMMENT: Rate “D” 

ROUND: N 

9999999 

.00 

.00 
1000.00 

STANDARD ALLOWANCE 
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. 

SECOND SUI/DISABILITY 

UI/WF/SWF/FLI DI 

0.5150 .2500 

32000.00 32000.00 

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE: 
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 

******************************************************************************** 

BREAK TAX PERCENT 
.00 

20000 300.00 

40000 760.00 

50000 1040.00 

60000 1390.00 

150000 6430.00 

  500000
 5000000
 9999999

29530.00

 475030.00

1.500 

2.300 

2.800 

3.500 

5.600 

6.600 

9.900

11.800

BREAK TAX PERCENT 
.00 

20000 300.00 

40000 840.00 

50000 1180.00 

60000 1610.00 

150000 6650.00 

500000

 5000000
29400.00

 474900.00

1.500 

2.700 

3.400 

4.300 

5.600 

6.500 

9.900 

11.800
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CODE: NJ MARITAL STATUS: E 

COMMENT: Rate “E” 

ROUND: N 

9999999 

.00 

.00 

1000.00 

STANDARD ALLOWANCE 
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. 

SECOND SUI/DISABILITY 

UI/WF/SWF/FLI DI 

0.5150 .2500 

32000.00 32000.00 

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE: 
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 
******************************************************************************** 

Note: This table is based on information provided on the state website 

http://www.state.nj.us/treasury/taxation/pdf/whtables2010.pdf and 

http://lwd.dol.state.nj.us/labor/employer/ea/rates/ea2014.html 

SUI Notes: 

SUI1 = UI .3825 

WF/SWF .0425 
FLI .0900 

BREAK TAX PERCENT 
.00 

20000 300.00 

35000 600.00 

100000 4370.00 

500000

 5000000
30370.00

 475820.00

1.500 

2.000 

5.800 

6.500 

9.900 

11.800

http://www.state.nj.us/treasury/taxation/pdf/whtables2010.pdf
http://www.state.nj.us/treasury/taxation/pdf/whtables2010.pdf
http://lwd.dol.state.nj.us/labor/employer/ea/rates/ea2014.html





